Race Date
October 07, 2021

2021 Ranger XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name
1 1 5475 Brielle Simula
2 2 5473 Ruth Sandstrom
3 3 5471 Isabel Riley
4 4 5533 Briana Blasing
5 5 5543 Danika Ramler
6 (<5 5618 Abby Skogen
7 6 5541  Adria Miller
8 (<5 5617 Liz Schleis
9 (<5 5610 Kaitlyn Warner
10 7 5544 Maeve Storbakken
11 (<5) 5653 Evelynn Peterson
12 8 5537 Hannah Freiholtz
13 9 5532 Lainey Baillif
14 (<5) 5654 Kenzlee Sawyer
15 10 5540 Abigail Mayers
16 (<5) 5650 Jovi Borland
17 11 5674 Leah Greenwaldt
18 (<5) 5648 Lyric Aulie
19 (<5) 5620 Isabella Brinkman
20 (>7) 5531 Inga Auel
21 (>7) 5538 Autimn Johnson
22 12 5679 Chloe Larson
23 (<5) 5499 Ryley Bartels
24 (<5) 5607 Vivian Barden
25 (>7) 5535 Vienna Dean
26 13 5682 Arabella Moore
27 (>7) 5539 Addison Lillo
28 (<5) 5628 Emma Senn
29 (<5) 5516 Bailey Fieldson
30 (>7) 5536 Ellery Duerr
31 14 5474  Amy Schwoch
32 (<5) 5608 Piper Schmidt
33 15 5677 Maddie Kist
34 (<5) 5500 Londyn Eastwood
35 16 5676 Molly Hoemberg
36 (<5) 5571 Isabel Adams
37 (<5) 5505 Gracie Rosecrans
38 (<5) 5615 Sarah Litz
39 (<5) 5520 Kiley Kibbler
40 (<5) 5573 Sydney Goss
41 17 5479 Danica Wyman
42 (<5) 5578 Serenity Sink
43 (<5) 5609 Ziva Seybold
44 18 5467 Lauryn Hilton
45 19 5470 Zoey Rice
46 (>7) 5542 Cat Pedersen
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Time Pace

12:17.5 4:06/K
13:00.2 4:20/K
13:05.0 4:22/K
13:24.4 4:28/K
13:28.9 4:30/K
13:34.7 4:32/K
13:35.6 4:32/K
13:57.7 4:39/K
14:10.5 4:44/K
14:12.7 4:44/K
14:15.1 4:45/K
14:17.9 4:46/K
14:23.4 4:48/K
14:32.7 4:51/K
14:32.7 4:51/K
14:36.7 4:52/K
14:45.3 4:55/K
14:48.4 4:56/K
14:56.8 4:59/K
15:01.3 5:00/K
15:02.7 5:01/K
15:11.6 5:04/K
15:26.9 5:09/K
15:41.0 5:14/K
15:41.6 5:14/K
15:44.3 5:15/K
15:51.1 5:17/K
15:51.9 5:17/K
16:14.3 5:25/K
16:16.5 5:26/K
16:24.2 5:28/K
16:25.3 5:28/K
16:32.2 5:31/K
16:32.4 5:31/K
16:33.6 5:31/K
16:36.3 5:32/K
17:15.1 5:45/K
17:15.8 5:45/K
17:35.8 5:52/K
17:45.0 5:55/K
18:00.3 6:00/K
18:46.4 6:15/K
20:29.4 6:50/K
20:48.6 6:56/K
21:15.9 7:05/K
29:23.0 9:48/K
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2021 Ranger XC Invitational

Race Date
October 07, 2021 Final Team Results
Girls
Junior High 3000
Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade  Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Forestview Middle School Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 30 Average Time: 13:47.9

1 5533 Briana Blasing 6 4 4 13:24.4 13:24.4 0:00.0
2 5543 Danika Ramler 8 5 9 13:28.9 26:53.3 0:04.5
3 5541 Adria Miller 8 6 15 13:35.6 40:29.0 0:11.2
4 5544 Maeve Storbakken 7 7 22 14:12.7 54:41.7 0:48.3
5 5537 Hannah Freiholtz 7 8 30 14:17.9  1:08:59.7 0:53.5
6 5532 Lainey Baillif 8 9) (39) 14:23.4  1:23:23.2 0:59.0
7 5540 Abigail Mayers 5 (10) (49) 14:32.7  1:37:55.9 1:08.3
8 5531 Inga Auel 6 More Than 7 15:01.3  1:52:57.3 1:36.9
9 5538 Autimn Johnson 6 More Than 7 15:02.7  2:08:00.0 1:38.3
10 5535 Vienna Dean 5 More Than 7 15:41.6  2:23:41.7 2:17.2
11 5539 Addison Lillo 8 More Than 7 15:51.1  2:39:32.9 2:26.7
12 5536 Ellery Duerr 5 More Than 7 16:16.5  2:55:49.4 2:52.1
13 5542 Cat Pedersen 7 More Than 7 29:23.0 3:25:12.5 15:58.6
Team - Carlton-Wrenshall Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 37 Average Time: 14:33.4

1 5475 Brielle Simula 1 1 12:17.5 12:17.5 0:00.0
2 5473 Ruth Sandstrom 2 3 13:00.2 25:17.8 0:42.6
3 5471 lIsabel Riley 3 6 13:05.0 38:22.8 0:47.4
4 5474 Amy Schwoch 14 20 16:24.2 54:47.0 4:06.6
5 5479 Danica Wyman 17 37 18:00.3  1:12:47.3 5:42.7
6 5467 Lauryn Hilton (18) (55) 20:48.6  1:33:36.0 8:31.0
7 5470 Zoey Rice (19) (74) 21:15.9  1:54:51.9 8:58.3
Team - Staples-Motley Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 67 Average Time: 15:45.4

1 5674 Leah Greenwaldt 6 11 11 14:45.3 14:45.3 0:00.0
2 5679 Chloe Larson 6 12 23 15:11.6 29:56.9 0:26.3
3 5682 Arabella Moore 9 13 36 15:44.3 45:41.2 0:59.0
4 5677 Maddie Kist 7 15 51 16:32.2  1:02:13.5 1:46.9
5 5676 Molly Hoemberg 6 16 67 16:33.6  1:18:47.1 1:48.3
Team - Mcgregor Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:

1 5610 Kaitlyn Warner 8 Less Than 5 14:10.5 14:10.5 0:00.0
2 5607 Vivian Barden 9 Less Than 5 15:41.0 29:51.6 1:30.4
3 5608 Piper Schmidt 7 Less Than 5 16:25.3 46:16.9 2:14.8
4 5609 Ziva Seybold 7 Less Than 5 20:29.4  1:06:46.4 6:18.9
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2021 Ranger XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Race Date
October 07, 2021

Girls
Junior High 3000

Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade  Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Pine River-Backus Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:

1 5653 Evelynn Peterson 7 Less Than 5 14:15.1 14:15.1 0:00.0

2 5654 Kenzlee Sawyer 7 Less Than 5 14:32.7 28:47.8 0:17.5

3 5650 Jovi Borland 8 Less Than 5 14:36.7 43:24.6 0:21.5

4 5648 Lyric Aulie Less Than 5 14:48.4 58:13.0 0:33.2

Team - Crosby-Ironton Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:

1 5499 Ryley Bartels 8 Less Than 5 15:26.9 15:26.9 0:00.0

2 5500 Londyn Eastwood 9 Less Than 5 16:32.4 31:59.4 1:05.5

3 5505 Gracie Rosecrans Less Than 5 17:15.1 49:14.6 1:48.1

Team - Greenway/Nashwauk/Keewatin Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:

1 5571 Isabel Adams 7 Less Than 5 16:36.3 16:36.3 0:00.0

2 5573 Sydney Goss 7 Less Than 5 17:45.0 34:21.4 1:08.6

3 5578 Serenity Sink 8 Less Than 5 18:46.4 53:07.9 2:10.1

Team - Mille Lacs Raiders Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:

1 5618 Abby Skogen 7 Less Than 5 13:34.7 13:34.7 0:00.0

2 5617 Liz Schleis 8 Less Than 5 13:57.7 27:32.4 0:22.9

3 5615 Sarah Litz 8 Less Than 5 17:15.8 44:48.3 3:41.1

Team - Deer River/Northland Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:

1 5516 Bailey Fieldson 6 Less Than 5 16:14.3 16:14.3 0:00.0

2 5520 Kiley Kibbler Less Than 5 17:35.8 33:50.2 1:21.5

Team - Pillager Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:

1 5620 Isabella Brinkman 8 Less Than 5 14:56.8 14:56.8 0:00.0

2 5628 Emma Senn 6 Less Than 5 15:51.9 30:48.7 0:55.1
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